
MMFT Summer Semester 2022  
 

Clinic Summer Session – (10 weeks) for Marriage and Family Therapy Program – Internship 

Clinic Opens      Monday, May 16, 2022  

Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED        Saturday, May 28, 2022  

Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED      Monday, May 30, 2022 Memorial Day Observance 

Summer Break             Monday, June 20 to Friday, June 24, 2022  

Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED                          Saturday, July 2, 2022 

Pfeiffer Institute CLOSED                          Monday, July 4, 2022 Independence Day 

Last day of classes         Tu/Th/Fri – July 26, July 28, & July 29, 2022 

Final Exams                      W/Fri/Sat – July 28, 29, & July 30, 2022 

Final grades due by 8/a                                           Wednesday, August 3, 2022  

 

Classes Begin – Summer I (5 weeks)     Monday, May 16, 2022   

Memorial Day Observance        Monday, May 30, 2022   

Memorial Day Make-Up                          Thursday, June 2, 2022 

Last day of classes         M/W – June 15, 2022  Tu/Th -- June 16, 2022  

Final Exams                M/W – June 16, 2022  Tu/Th -- June 17, 2022 

Final grades due by 8/a                                      Wednesday, June 22, 2022 

 

Summer Break             Monday, June 20 to Friday, June 24, 2022  

 

Classes Begin – Summer II (5 weeks)                          Monday, June 27, 2022 

Independence Day Observance        Monday, July 4, 2022 

Independence Day Make-Up                          Thursday, July 7, 2022 

Last day of classes         M/W – July 27, 2022  Tu/Th – July 28, 2022  

Final Exams                   M/W – July 28, 2022  Tu/Th -- July 29, 2022 

Final grades due by 8/a                                        Wednesday, August 3, 2022 

 

 

 
 


